Rank Fleet
NS14 Fleet
1 NS14
2 NS14
3 NS14
4 NS14
5 NS14
6 NS14
7 NS14
8 NS14
9 NS14
10 NS14
11 NS14
12 NS14
13 NS14
14 NS14

Rank Fleet
NS14 Fleet
1 NS14
2 NS14
3 NS14
4 NS14
5 NS14
6 NS14

Boat
Name

Class

Sail
) [o)

Port Dalrymple Yacht Club

Final Overall Results

Sailed: 7 Discards: 1 Ratings: VY

Helm

Crew

- Sailed: 7 Discards: 1 Ratings: VY

Under The
Radar

Norwegian
Blue
Bumps
Pumkin
Eater

The
Avengers

Gum
Blossum

Arctic

Hedge
Hog

Magic and
Loss

Tequila

Duel
Control

Almost

Go With
The Flow

Splinter

Boat
Name

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

Class

2004

1934

1931

1948

1917

1896

2040

1938

1749

1836

1581

1965

1871

1741

Sail
) [o)

Nick
McElwee

Scott
Wilkie
Josh
Eggins
Darren
Eggins
Jason
Follows

Eliah
Cameron

Sam
Bailey

Melinda
Lord

Barry
McIndoe

Josh
Harriss

Lucy
Cooper

Michael
Verrier

Mal
Stevens

Phil
Soley

Helm

- Start time: 13:05:00

Under The
Radar

Norwegian
Blue

Pumkin
Eater
Bumps
Magic and
Loss

Hedge
Hog

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

2004

1934

1948

1931

1749

1938

Nick
McElwee
Scott
Wilkie
Darren
Eggins
Josh
Eggins
Barry
McIndoe

Melinda
Lord

Sam
Jones

Gus
Wilkie
Aidan
Wilkie
Allistar
Lord

Harrison
Fellows

Clair
Cameron

Lindy
Bailey

Hamish
Lord

Magnus
McIndoe

Bailey
Edmunds

Taylor
Edmunds

Emery
Verrier

Peter
Cameron

Guy
McDougall

R1

Sam
Jones

Gus
Wilkie
Allistar
Lord
Aidan
Wilkie
Magnus
McIndoe

Hamish
Lord

PDYC

MPYC

MPYC

MPYC

MPYC

PDYC

MPYC

DSS

PDYC

PDYC

MPYC

PDYC

BYC

PDYC

MPYC

MPYC

MPYC

DSS

MPYC

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

8.0

9.0

6.0

5.0

10.0

12.0

11.0

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05

2.0

1.0

3.0

7.0

5.0

4.0

9.0

10.0

8.0

11.0

DNC

DNC

1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

9.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

11.0

DNC

DNC

Finish

13:38:38

13:39:42

13:39:57

13:40:16

13:40:36

13:40:49

1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

DNF

8.0

DNF

DNC

46th Tasmanian NS14 Championships

4.0

2.0

5.0

1.0

8.0

7.0

6.0

9.0

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNC

Elapsed

0:33:38

0:34:42

0:34:57

0:35:16

0:35:36

0:35:49

1.0 1.0

3.0 2.0
5.0 6.0
4.0 5.0
7.0 7.0
6.0 4.0
2.0 3.0

DNC
8.0

11.0
9.0 10.0
12.0 11.0
10.0 9.0

DNC DNC

Corrected

0:31:09

0:32:08

0:32:22

0:32:39

0:32:58

0:33:10

23.0

24.0

28.0

33.0

35.0

49.0

50.0

58.0

66.0

71.0

79.0

90.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0



Rank Fleet I
Name
7 Nsi4 1€
Avengers
8 Ns14 GUM
Blossum
9 NS14 Arctic
10 NS14 Tequila
11 NS14 Almost
Duel
= el Control
Go With
13 NS14 The Flow
13 NS14 Splinter

Sail

Class
No

NS14 1917

NS14 1896

NS14 2040

NS14 1836

NS14 1965

NS14 1581

NS14 1871

NS14 1741

Helm Crew
Jason Harrison
Follows Fellows
Eliah Clair
Cameron Cameron
Sam Lindy
Bailey Bailey
Josh Bailey
Harriss Edmunds
Michael Emery
Verrier  Verrier
Lucy Taylor
Cooper Edmunds
Mal Peter
Stevens Cameron
Phil Guy
Soley McDougall

Helm Crew

Rank Fleet Boat Class Sall
Name No
NS14 Fleet - Start time: 14:10:00
1 NS14 Norwegian nei4 1934
Blue
2 Nsi4 UnderThe \ci4 2004
Radar
3 Ns14 PUMKinG o Nei4 1048
Eater
4  NS14 Arctic NS14 2040
5  NS14 Gum NS14 1896
Blossum
6  NS14 Bumps  NS14 1931
7 Nsi4 1he NS14 1917
Avengers
8  Nsia Due NS14 1581
Control
Hedge
9 Nsi4 o0 NS14 1938
10  NS14 Tequila  NS14 1836
11 NS14 Almost  NS14 1965
12 Ns14 Magicand noi4 1749
Loss
Go With
12 nsia SOV Ns14 1871
12 NS14 Splinter  NS14 1741

Rank

Boat

Fleet Name

Sail

Class
No

Scott Gus
Wilkie Wilkie
Nick Sam
McElwee Jones
Darren  Allistar
Eggins  Lord
Sam Lindy
Bailey Bailey
Eliah Clair
Cameron Cameron
Josh Aidan
Eggins Wilkie
Jason Harrison
Follows Fellows
Lucy Taylor
Cooper Edmunds
Melinda Hamish
Lord Lord

Josh Bailey
Harriss Edmunds
Michael Emery
Verrier  Verrier
Barry Magnus
McIndoe McIndoe
Mal Peter
Stevens Cameron
Phil Guy
Soley McDougall

Helm Crew

NS14 Fleet - Start time: 15:15:00

NS14

NS14 2004

Club VY Start Finish

MPYC 108
TYC 108
PDYC 108
PDYC 108
MPYC 108
PDYC 108
PDYC 108

BYC 108

MPYC 108

PDYC 108
MPYC 108
PDYC 108
108
MPYC 108
MPYC 108
PDYC 108
MPYC 108
PDYC 108
MPYC 108
DSS 108
PDYC 108

BYC 108

13:05 13:41:05

13:05 13:41:49

13:05 13:42:11

13:05 13:46:05

13:05 13:48:15

13:05 13:52:07

Finish

14:10 14:50:06

14:10 14:50:32

14:10 14:51:24

14:10 14:51:55

14:10 14:52:45

14:10 14:53:01

14:10 14:53:13

14:10 14:54:30

14:10 14:54:47

14:10 14:54:59

14:10 14:55:42

VY Start Finish

PDYC

Elapsed Corrected Nett

0:36:05

0:36:49

0:37:11

0:41:05

0:43:15

0:47:07

DNC

DNC

Elapsed

0:40:06

0:40:32
0:41:24
0:41:55
0:42:45
0:43:01
0:43:13
0:44:30
0:44:47
0:44:59
0:45:42
RAF

DNC

DNC

Elapsed

0:33:25

0:34:05

0:34:26

0:38:02

0:40:03

0:43:38

Corrected

0:37:08

0:37:32

0:38:20

0:38:49

0:39:35

0:39:50

0:40:01

0:41:12

0:41:28

0:41:39

0:42:19

Corrected

108 15:15 15:56:13 0:41:13 0:38:10

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

15.0

15.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

1.0



Boat Sail

Rank Fleet Name Class No Helm Crew
Under The Nick Sam
Radar McElwee Jones
Norwegian Scott Gus

2 e Blue el e Wilkie Wilkie
The Jason Harrison

3 NS14 Avengers NS14 1917 Follows Fellows

Josh Aidan
Eggins  Wilkie

Gum Eliah Clair

4 NS14 Bumps NS14 1931

> NS14 Blossum NS14 1896 Cameron Cameron
6  NSi4 :ggge NS14 1938 ["o"'r'cij”da [':r”JiSh
7 NSi4 E:t";‘rd” NS14 1948 Eg;rﬁg ﬁ(')"rfjtar
8 Ns14 [2CN NS4 1749 PR Nefrioe
9 NS14 Arctic NS14 2040 S2M Lindy

Bailey Bailey

Josh Bailey

10 NS14 Tequila NS14 1836 Harriss  Edmunds

Michael Emery

11 NS14 Almost ~ NS14 1965 , 2% & =Y

Duel Lucy Taylor

12 el Control dede s Cooper Edmunds
Go With Mal Peter
13 NS14 The Flow NS14 1871 Stevens Cameron

Phil Guy

13 NS14 Splinter NS14 1741 Soley McDougall

Boat Sail
Rank Fleet Name Class No Helm Crew
NS14 Fleet - Start time: 10:05:00

Under The Nick Sam
1 N514 Radar NS14 2004 McElwee Jones

Josh Aidan

2 NS14 Bumps NS14 1931 Eggins  Wilkie

3 NS14 The NS14 1917 Jason Harrison
Avengers Follows Fellows

4 NS14 Pumkin NS14 1948 Dar_ren Allistar
Eater Eggins  Lord
Gum Eliah Clair

> NS14 Blossum NS14 1896 Cameron Cameron
Hedge Melinda Hamish

6 NS14 Hog NS14 1938 Lord Lord
Norwegian Scott Gus

7 NS14 ge NS14 1934 wikie  wilkie

Josh Bailey

8 NS14 Tequila ~ NS14 1836 |, ... Eimunds

Sam Lindy

9 NS14 Arctic NS14 2040 Bailey Bailey

Magic and Barry Magnus
g NSE Loss i e McIndoe McIndoe
Duel Lucy Taylor
2 NS14 Control NS14 1581 Cooper Edmunds

Michael Emery

9 NS14 Almost NS14 1965 A .
Verrier  Verrier

Club VY Start Finish

Elapsed Corrected Nett

MPYC 108 15:15 15:56:24 0:41:24

MPYC

MPYC

TYC

MPYC

MPYC

DSS

PDYC

PDYC

MPYC

PDYC

PDYC

BYC

PDYC

MPYC

MPYC

MPYC

MPYC

MPYC

PDYC

PDYC

DSS

PDYC

MPYC

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15

Start

10:05

10:05

10:05

10:05

10:05

10:05

10:05

10:05

15:57:43

15:57:46

15:58:14

15:58:23

15:59:11

15:59:53

16:00:22

16:01:51

16:04:12

16:06:17

Finish

10:53:15

10:57:59

10:58:11

11:00:50

11:02:14

11:04:54

11:05:41

11:07:13

0:42

0:42

0:43:

0:43:

0:44:

0:44:

0:45:

0:46:

0:49:

0:51:

DNC

DNC

0:48:

0:52:

0:53:

0:55:

0:57:

0:59:

1:00

1:02:

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

143

146

14

23

11

53

22

51

12

17

15

59

11

50

14

54

41

13

0:38:20

0:39:33

0:39:36

0:40:02

0:40:10

0:40:55

0:41:34

0:42:00

0:43:23

0:45:33

0:47:29

Corrected

0:44:41

0:49:04

0:49:15

0:51:42

0:53:00

0:55:28

0:56:11

0:57:36

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

15.0

15.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0



Rank Fleet I Class
Name

9 NS14 Go With NS14
The Flow

9 NS14 Splinter NS14

=l Helm Crew

No

1871 Mal Peter
Stevens Cameron
Phil Guy

LIEn Soley McDougall

R5

Rank Fleet I Class =l Helm Crew
Name No
NS14 Fleet - Start time: 11:30:00
The Jason Harrison
1 N514 Avengers N514 1917 Follows Fellows
Josh Aidan
2 NS14 Bumps NS14 1931 Eggins  Wilkie
Under The Nick Sam
3 NS14 Radar NS14 2004 McElwee Jones
Norwegian Scott Gus
< e Blue el e Wilkie Wilkie
Pumkin Darren  Allistar
5 NS14 Eater NS14 1948 Eggins  Lord
Magic and Barry Magnus
g N2 Loss dela 7 McIndoe MclIndoe
Hedge Melinda Hamish
7 NS14 Hog NS14 1938 Lord Lord
8  NS14 Arctic NS14 2040 53M  Lindy
Bailey Bailey
. Josh Bailey
9 NS14 Tequila NS14 1836 Harriss Edmunds
10 NS14 SUm NS14 1896 Ciah  Clair
Blossum Cameron Cameron
Duel Lucy Taylor
1 NS14 Control NS14 1581 Cooper Edmunds
11 NS14 Almost  NS14 1965 Michael Emery
Verrier  Verrier
Go With Mal Peter
11 N514 The Flow NS14 1871 Stevens Cameron
. Phil Guy
11 NS14 Splinter NS14 1741 Soley McDougall

R6

Rank Fleet s Class I Helm Crew
Name No
NS14 Fleet - Start time: 13:52:00
Under The Nick Sam
1 NS14 Radar NS14 2004 McElwee Jones
. Sam Lindy
2 NS14 Arctic NS14 2040 . .
Bailey Bailey
Norwegian Scott Gus
3 NS14 g NS14 1934 wikie  wilkie
4 NS14 Pumkin NS14 1948 Dar_ren Allistar
Eater Eggins  Lord
Josh Aidan
5 NS14 Bumps NS14 1931 Eggins  Wilkie
6  Nsi4 GUM s nges SEN GED
Blossum Cameron Cameron
7 NS14 NS14 1917

Club VY Start Finish

PDYC

BYC

108

108

Club VY

MPYC

MPYC

PDYC

MPYC

MPYC

DSS

MPYC

PDYC

PDYC

PDYC

MPYC

PDYC

BYC

PDYC

PDYC

MPYC

MPYC

MPYC

TYC

MPYC

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

Start

11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30

11:30

Start

13:52

13:52

13:52

13:52

13:52

13:52

13:52

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

Finish

11:17

11:41

12:01

12:46

12:51

15:12

15:23

19:22

20:07

21:37

Finish

14:

23:50

Elapsed Corrected Nett

DNF

DNC

Elapsed

0:41:17

0:41:41
0:42:01
0:42:46
0:42:51
0:45:12
0:45:23
0:49:22
0:50:07
0:51:37
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNC

Elapsed

0:31:50

14:24:47 0:32:47

14:

24:57

0:32:57

14:25:28 0:33:28

14:

14:

14:

26:17

26:21

26:22

0:34:17

0:34:21

0:34:22

0:38:14

0:38:36

0:38:54

0:39:36

0:39:41

0:41:51

0:42:01

0:45:43

0:46:24

0:47:48

Corrected

0:29:29

0:30:21

0:30:31

0:30:59

0:31:45

0:31:48

0:31:49

15.0

15.0

Corrected Nett

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0



Boat Sail

Rank Fleet Class Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett
Name No
The Jason Harrison
Avengers Follows Fellows
8  Nsi4 Magicand 14 y749 BaTy  Magnus oo 405 43:5) 14:27:20 0:35:20 0:32:43 8.0
Loss McIndoe McIndoe
Duel Lucy Taylor . . me. 2.
9 NS14 Control NS14 1581 Cooper Edmunds PDYC 108 13:52 14:28:05 0:36:05 0:33:25 9.0
10 Ns14 SOWIth — ngi4 1871 M RS PDYC 108 13:52 14:28:34 0:36:34 0:33:51  10.0
The Flow Stevens Cameron

Josh Bailey

11 NS14 Tequila NS14 1836 Harriss Edmunds

PDYC 108 13:52 14:29:10 0:37:10 0:34:25 11.0

Michael Emery

12 NS14 Almost NS14 1965 - .
Verrier  Verrier

MPYC 108 13:52 14:29:41 0:37:41 0:34:54 12.0

Hedge Melinda Hamish
13 NS4 pof NS14 1938 |on'dd Har MPYC 108 DNC 15.0
13 NS14 Splinter  NS14 1741 Phil Gl BYC 108 DNC 15.0

Soley McDougall

R7

s Class I Helm Crew Finish Elapsed Corrected
Name No

Rank Fleet

NS14 Fleet - Start time: 14:40:00
Under The Nick Sam

1 NS14 NS14 2004 PDYC 108 14:40 15:10:35 0:30:35 0:28:19 1.0
Radar McElwee Jones

2  Nsi14 Norwegian o4, 934 SCOtt  Gus MPYC 108 14:40 15:12:38 0:32:38 0:30:13 2.0
Blue Wilkie Wilkie

3 NS14 Arctic NS14 2040 28M  Lindy PDYC 108 14:40 15:12:46 0:32:46 0:30:20 3.0

Bailey Bailey

4  Ns14 GUm NS14 1896 Ehah  Clair TYC 108 14:40 15:13:37 0:33:37 0:31:08 4.0
Blossum Cameron Cameron

5 NS14 PUMKIN - \ci4 q94g DarTen Allistar oy 408 14:40 15:13:46 0:33:46 0:31:16 5.0
Eater Eggins  Lord

6 NS14 Bumps  NS14 1931 205N Al MPYC 108 14:40 15:13:47 0:33:47 0:31:17 6.0

Eggins  Wilkie

The Jason Harrison . 1o, me. a1

7 NS14 \08 gers NS14 1917 00 - olowe MPYC 108 14:40 15:13:55 0:33:55 0:31:24 7.0

8  Nsi4 Magicand o, yy49 Barry  Magnus oo 08 14.40 15:15:03 0:35:03 0:32:27 8.0
Loss McIndoe MclIndoe

9 nNs14 SOWith  noi4 1871 Ml Peter PDYC 108 14:40 15:15:37 0:35:37 0:32:59 9.0
The Flow Stevens Cameron

10  NS14 Duel NS14 1581 YUY Taylor  poye 108 14:40 15:15:54 0:35:54 0:33:14  10.0
Control Cooper Edmunds

Michael Emery

11 NS14 Almost ~ NS14 1965 , 2% & =Y

MPYC 108 14:40 15:16:34 0:36:34 0:33:51 11.0

12 Nsi4 Hedge 14 qg3g Melinda  Hamish oy 40g DNC 15.0
Hog Lord Lord
12 NS14 Tequila  NS14 1836 205N Bailey PDYC 108 DNF 15.0
Harriss Edmunds
12 NS14 Splinter  NS14 1741 P Gl BYC 108 DNC 15.0

Soley McDougall

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.57
www.sailwave.com




